
Almonds 
Apples 
Apricots 
Figs 
Grapes (wime) 
Gra.ocs ( raisin) 
Grapes ( to.Lle) 
Nccta.rlnes 
Olives 
Pe'lchcs (Clin) 
Peaches (Frocstonet 
Pears 
Plu.--ns 
Prunes 
ialnuts 

Alfali'a 
Barley 
Beans 
C a.nt.::i.lounos 
Corn ( grain sorghum) 
Cotton 
Garden truck 
Grain Huy 
Outs 
Ontons 
Other !Ilelons 
Potal.oes 
Strawberries 
l'oma.toes 
1Jhcat 

MAD.ERA CO
U

NTY. 

1929 Crop 

D ).::i.ri.'1g 
Acro.::i.r,e 

29.S 
96 

1,272 
1,$19 
4,495 

14,034 
1,531 

182 
623 

1,071 
1,733 

16 
330 
90 

0 
ll,4)i4 
72,385 

iiO 

hO 
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50 

125 
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173 
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0 
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0 
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'i'ot.al 'l'otal 
.Production F. o. B. Value

35 tons 
290 " 

715 II 

1,500 II 

15 000 II 
, 

14,QQQ II 

7,500 II 

1,090 II. 

930 II 

6,950 II 

2,079 11 

80 II 

990" 
180 " 

68,600 II 

J8,2QQ II 

hOO bags 
6., 000 crates 

220 tons 
20,574 bales 

2)0 tons
535 II 

262 n 

37,000 melons 
750 tons 

7,000 crates 
300 tons 

18
,,

120 II 

�� 16,800 
11,000 

160,800 
135,000 
658,ooo 
980,000 
262,000 
45,400 
69,700 

474,900 
457,400 

5,400 
09,000 
28,000 

1.,12,
., 000 

1,115,000 
3,300 
5,700 
7,900 

1,8,0,000 

l.i,100 
20,000 
4,000 
4,200 

34,000 
26,900 
, .. , soo 

721.i,800

$ 8 ,322,800 


